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DUDEGHARTS

Wk 22 - 1990 June 2 - UK Top 75

KILLER

WORLD IN MOTION

BETTER THE DEVIL YOU KNOW
DIRTY CASH

HOLD ON

I STILL HAVEN'T FOUND WHAT I'M LOOKING FOR
VENUS

COVER GIRL

VOGUE

HOW CAN WE BE LOVERS
WON'T TALK ABOUT IT

HEAR THE DRUMMER

PAPA WAS A ROLLING STONE
OPPOSITES ATTRACT

DOIN' THE DO

TAKE YOUR TIME

ROAM

POLICY OF TRUTH

STAR

IT'S MY LIFE

BLACK VELVET

EVERYBODY EVERYBODY
KISSING GATE

THE ONLY ONE I KNOW

DON'T WANNA FALL IN LOVE
EXPRESS YOURSELF

JOY AND HEARTBREAK
KINGSTON TOWN

ALL I WANNA DO IS MAKE LOVE TO YOU
THE POWER

STILL GOT THE BLUES

GIVE IT UP

ANGEL

A DREAM'S A DREAM

INTO THE BLUE

HOLD ON

GHETTO HEAVEN

IT MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE
SOFTLY WHISPERING I LOVE YOU
YAAAH

VISION OF YOU

REPUTATION

IT'S HAPPENIN'

LOVE THING

STEP ON

SOMETHING HAPPENED ON THE WAY TO HEAVEN
THE ONLY RHYME THAT BITES
WHAT DID I DO TO YOU
RADICAL YOUR LOVER

WILD WOMEN DO

THE MASTERPLAN

DON'T MISS THE PARTY LINE
CUTS BOTH WAYS

REBEL MUSIC

WE GOT THE LOVE

Adamski

England / New Order
Kylie Minogue
Adventures Of Stevie V
En Vogue

Chimes

Don Pablo's Animals
New Kids On The Block
Madonna

Michael Bolton
Beats International
Chad Jackson

Was Not Was
Paula Abdul

Betty Boo
Mantronix

B52’s

Depeche Mode
Erasure

Talk Talk

Alannah Myles
Black Box

Sam Brown
Charlatans

Jane Child

NWA

Movement 98
uB40

Heart

Snap

Gary Moore
Hothouse Flowers
Eurythmics

Soul II Soul
Mission

Wilson Phillips
Family Stand
Roxette

Paul Young
D-Shake

Belinda Carlisle
Dusty Springfield
Plus One
Pasadenas

Happy Mondays
Phil Collins

MC Tunes vs 808 State
Lisa Stansfield
Little Angels
Natalie Cole

Diana Brown

Bizz Nizz

Gloria Estefan
Rebel MC

Touch Of Soul
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

62
53

28
48

39
70

86
79
41

67
52
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59

55

NkEFEFEWNNNRRAMRRRENOKENMENNDN

LOVING YOU

I'LL BE YOUR EVERYTHING
WOULDN'T IT BE NICE
CIRCLESQUARE

USELESS

DON'T TEST

GIVE A LITTLE LOVE BACK TO THE WORLD

...AND STONES

ISTANBUL

MR. CABDRIVER

MUSIC STOP

BACKSTREET SYMPHONY
NOTHING COMPARES 2 U
UNTIL YOU COME BACK TO ME
FIND A WAY

SPRINGTIME FOR THE WORLD
MAGIC HOUR

FLOWER OF SCOTLAND

TINY MACHINE

JUST A FRIEND

Massivo

Tommy Page

Beach Boys

Wonder Stuff

Kym Mazelle

Junior Tucker

Emma

Blue Aeroplanes
They Might Be Giants
Lenny Kravitz
Railway Children
Thunder

MXM

Miki Howard

Coldcut

Blow Monkeys

Halo James

Scottish Rugby Team
Darling Buds

Biz Markie



